
SE180505f Jarnhestur  vår nivå 3

Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
IS2006165874 Hrói Gardsá 4413110 Amanda Strandberg F2 5,27 1 4,98 1 SE180505f

Frodi Kveikja Susanne Lindström F2 4,77 2 SE180505f
SE2008209036 Vilja Allemnsängen 4297199 Peter Gustavsson F2 4,63 3 SE180505f
SE2006106785 Gleipnir Riksdagsmannagården 1688335 Lovisa Gröning F2 4,33 4 3,48 2 SE180505f
SE2008109690 Thrymur Förlunda 3379979 Sara Ljunggren F2 2,60 5 2,91 3 SE180505f
FI2009222002 Fidla östergårds 1568547 Junia Lind F2 0,00 0 SE180505f
SE2007207305 Feila Österbo 4413111 Annelie Söderqvist F2 0,00 0 SE180505f
SE0099201173 Embla Bäsna 4298172 Gunilla Jakobsson T3 5,10 1 5,05 1 SE180505f
SE2002201812 Fanný Västerboda 280496 Elin Lannemo T3 4,97 2 4,55 3 SE180505f
SE2005204430 Aradis Forsen 4413101 Sofia Jansson T3 4,57 3 SE180505f
SE2008109690 Thrymur Förlunda 3379979 Sara Ljunggren T3 4,43 4 4,50 4 SE180505f
IS2006165874 Hrói Gardsá 4413110 Amanda Strandberg T3 4,43 4 4,67 2 SE180505f
SE2001201033 Hrafnkatla Solgård 4431110 Anna Hedberg T3 0,00 0 SE180505f
SE2005204323 Olympia Frötuna Gård 3744311 Julia Eriksson T3U 5,23 1 5,50 1 SE180505f

Birkir Rälta My Backman T3U 5,13 2 4,17 4 SE180505f
IS2005136752 Fjarki Leirulaek 3791563 Lisa Edvardsson T3U 5,03 3 SE180505f
SE2007107070 Isidór Forsen 4413135 Ida Lundberg T3U 4,83 4 4,67 2 SE180505f
SE2006106470 Mori Frötuna Gård 3744311 Julia Eriksson T3U 4,77 5 SE180505f
SE2007207409 Dekkja Rumma 1511077 Matilda Persson T3U 4,43 6 4,22 3 SE180505f
IS2003284891 Kvika Hvolsvelli 1350569 Hanna Söderberg T3U 4,27 7 3,89 5 SE180505f
IS2008256055 Dúkka Gudrúnarstödum 724571 Clara Widberg- Wendel T3U 4,23 8 SE180505f
SE2005105247 Húni Westis 352874 Moa Röhs T4 4,87 1 SE180505f
SE2010102023 Aron sörbogården 1568547 Junia Lind T4 3,70 2 SE180505f
SE2003202599 Aesa Bäsna 1078452 Celine Åkerlind T7 5,03 1 5,00 1 SE180505f
SE2012104864 Ingimar Bergeå Gård 317253 Johanna Magnusson T7 4,83 2 4,92 2 SE180505f
SE2010201616 Oskadis Gyllkya 89694 Terese Wängdahl T7 4,77 3 4,08 3 SE180505f
IS2004184685 Petur Forsaeti 2396043 Elsa Eriksson T7 4,77 3 3,84 5 SE180505f
IS2009284927 Hamur Moeidarhvoli 424846 Leia Norrman T7 4,27 5 3,92 4 SE180505f
IS1996138532 Sedill Holum 2955050 Tilde Sköld T7 4,27 5 SE180505f
SE2011102917 Vorbodi Granmyra 4501299 Helen Berg T8 5,27 1 SE180505f
IS2004225239 Gletta Laugarnesi 4405475 Johanna Söderlund T8 5,27 1 SE180505f
SE2005104515 Barki Ljungsdal 4794969 Jenny Hjalmarson T8 5,20 3 5,25 1 SE180505f
SE2007107973 Mori Gibraltar 4298208 Cecilia Pålsson T8 5,17 4 5,17 2 SE180505f
SE2008208651 Gletta Dalvik 461483 Lina Stenström T8 4,93 5 5,00 3 SE180505f
SE2011103375 Vildur Bäjeby gård 1753113 Ann-Marie Hagman T8 4,93 5 SE180505f
IS2007177172 Sunna Melabergi 4405475 Johanna Söderlund T8 4,77 7 SE180505f



SE2003202217 Draumsyn Snällbyn 160898 Marie Andersson T8 4,70 8 4,34 4 SE180505f
SE2003202217 Draumsyn Snällbyn 160898 Marie Andersson T8 4,70 8 4,67 7 SE180505f
SE2008108963 Vaengur Östanfors 4298172 Gunilla Jakobsson T8 4,70 8 4,17 9 SE180505f
IS2010237871 Framtíð Hömluholti 3866649 Anna Karjalainen T8 4,67 10 4,42 8 SE180505f
is2005187982 Svaki Vorsabae 2 4408748 Lena Björnberg T8 4,33 11 3,42 10 SE180505f
IS2010187981 Haukur Vorsabae 2 4971068 Malin Larsson T8 4,20 12 SE180505f
SE2005103760 Stakkur Hökebo 4180405 Kajsa Janmark T8 4,03 13 SE180505f
SE2010101902 Vidalin Lermansbo 333766 Sara Lingärde T8 3,93 14 SE180505f
SE2011103546 Jósi Björktorp 1751968 Johanna Hindrikes T8 3,87 15 SE180505f
SE2013105353 Vals Jan Pers 2472129 Annika Roth T8 3,80 16 SE180505f
SE2009110859 Seigur Fingalstorp 486838 Viktoria Jansson T8 3,70 17 SE180505f
SE2010102201 Draumur Backhaga 1751965 Linn Karlefeldt T8 3,50 18 SE180505f
IS2005286187 Birta Bakkakoti 493907 Wilma Pettersson T8U 5,20 1 5,17 1 SE180505f
SE2009210328 Joi Segerbäck 2042557 Wilma Laurila T8U 4,93 2 SE180505f
SE2011203637 Ida Rosendal 2 424874 Hanna Eriksson T8U 4,87 3 5,00 2 SE180505f
SE2000109369 Skinfaxi Stenholmen 741963 Malin Sass T8U 4,60 4 4,84 3 SE180505f
SE2006106265 Móri Hvidagården 1350569 Hanna Söderberg T8U 4,43 5 4,42 5 SE180505f
IS1994157283 Raudur Hvalnesi 3263798 Tilde Forsell T8U 4,43 5 4,42 5 SE180505f
SE2000100249 Vindfaxi Rälta 2371737 Alicia Blom T8U 4,37 7 4,50 4 SE180505f
SE2000100249 Vindfaxi Rälta 2371737 Alicia Blom T8U 4,37 7 4,50 7 SE180505f
SE2007108108 Svipur Ådalen 482382 Maja Nordfeldt T8U 4,33 8 3,92 8 SE180505f
SE2012204550 Sóldis Jan Pers 1625354 Emil Roth T8U 4,13 9 3,92 8 SE180505f
SE2005104641 Bláfeldur Björnhovda Gård 1540605 Cornelia Norström T8U 4,00 10 3,67 10 SE180505f
SE2008109287 Drifandi Enviken 464009 Karolina Djerf T8U 3,97 11 SE180505f
SE2008209102 Doppa Frötuna Gård 2248257 Ester Jansson T8U 3,03 12 SE180505f
SE2007207162 Spes Knoppe 4298255 Isabella Falk T8U 2,67 13 SE180505f
FI2009222002 Fidla Östergårds 1568547 Junia Lind T8U 0,00 0 SE180505f
SE2006106470 Mori Frötuna Gård 3744311 Julia Eriksson V2 5,23 1 5,40 1 SE180505f

Birkir Rälta XX1805010001 My Backman V2 5,03 2 4,87 3 SE180505f
SE2005204430 Aradis Forsen 4413101 Sofia Jansson V2 4,87 3 4,47 5 SE180505f
IS2005136752 Fjarki Leirulaek 3791563 Lisa Edvardsson V2 4,80 4 4,73 4 SE180505f
IS2005286187 Birta Bakkakoti 493907 Wilma Pettersson V2 4,80 4 5,17 2 SE180505f
IS2003284891 Kvika Hvolsvelli 1350569 Hanna Söderberg V2 4,43 6 4,23 6 SE180505f
SE2005105247 Húni Westis 352874 Moa Röhs V2 4,17 7 SE180505f
SE2007107070 Isidór Forsen 4413135 Ida Lundberg V2 4,13 8 SE180505f
SE2007207409 Dekkja Rumma 1511077 Matilda Persson V2 3,43 9 SE180505f
SE2011102917 Vorbodi Granmyra 4501299 Helen Berg V5 5,37 1 SE180505f
SE2008208651 Gletta Dalvik 461483 Lina Stenström V5 5,33 2 4,00 4 SE180505f
SE2007107973 Mori Gibraltar 4298208 Cecilia Pålsson V5 5,07 3 4,63 2 SE180505f



IS2004225239 Gletta Laugarnesi 4405475 Johanna Söderlund V5 5,03 4 SE180505f
SE2010201616 Oskadis Gyllkya 89694 Terese Wängdahl V5 5,00 5 4,75 1 SE180505f
SE2012104864 Ingimar Bergeå Gård 317253 Johanna Magnusson V5 4,93 6 SE180505f
SE2010202591 Mist Lilla Österbo 4413111 Annelie Söderqvist V5 4,93 6 SE180505f
SE2011103375 Vildur Bäjeby gård 1753113 Ann-Marie Hagman V5 4,73 8 SE180505f
SE2005104515 Barki Ljungsdal 4794969 Jenny Hjalmarson V5 4,63 9 3,38 8 SE180505f
SE2002102698 Mosi Blåland 343040 Malin Sidegren V5 4,57 10 4,29 7 SE180505f
SE2003202217 Draumsyn Snällbyn 160898 Marie Andersson V5 4,47 11 4,59 3 SE180505f
SE2003202217 Draumsyn Snällbyn 160898 Marie Andersson V5 4,47 11 4,71 6 SE180505f
SE2008108963 Vaengur Östanfors 4298172 Gunilla Jakobsson V5 4,47 11 3,33 9 SE180505f
IS2010237871 Framtíð Hömluholti 3866649 Anna Karjalainen V5 4,40 13 SE180505f
SE2005103760 Stakkur Hökebo 4180405 Kajsa Janmark V5 4,40 13 SE180505f
SE2009110859 Seigur Fingalstorp 486838 Viktoria Jansson V5 4,33 15 SE180505f
IS2007177172 Sunna Melabergi 4405475 Johanna Söderlund V5 4,23 16 SE180505f
SE1999201173 Embla Bäsna 623426 Emma Jonsson V5 3,83 17 SE180505f
IS2010187981 Haukur Vorsabae 2 4971068 Malin Larsson V5 3,40 18 SE180505f
SE2011103546 Jósi Björktorp 1751968 Johanna Hindrikes V5 3,27 19 SE180505f
SE2010102201 Draumur Backhaga 1751965 Linn Karlefeldt V5 3,27 19 SE180505f
SE2009110092 Blidfari Kloberga 4298224 Katarina Öberg V5 3,17 21 SE180505f
SE2010101902 Vidalin Lermansbo 333766 Sara Lingärde V5 3,10 22 SE180505f
SE2001201033 Hrafnkatla Solgård 4431110 Anna Hedberg V5 0,00 0 SE180505f
is2005187982 Svaki Vorsabae 2 4408748 Lena Björnberg V5 0,00 0 SE180505f
IS2004184685 Petur Forsaeti 2396043 Elsa Eriksson V5U 5,50 1 4,46 5 SE180505f
SE2003202599 Aesa Bäsna 1078452 Celine Åkerlind V5U 5,47 2 5,29 1 SE180505f
IS1996138532 Sedill Holum 2955050 Tilde Sköld V5U 5,43 3 4,92 2 SE180505f
IS2009284926 Tata Moeidarhvoli 424846 Leia Norrman V5U 5,30 4 4,75 3 SE180505f
IS2009284927 Hamur Moeidarhvoli 424846 Leia Norrman V5U 5,03 5 SE180505f
SE2011203637 Ida Rosendal 2 424874 Hanna Eriksson V5U 5,00 6 4,54 4 SE180505f
SE2005104641 Bláfeldur Björnhovda Gård 1540605 Cornelia Norström V5U 4,97 7 3,71 6 SE180505f
SE2005104641 Bláfeldur Björnhovda Gård 1540605 Cornelia Norström V5U 4,97 7 4,83 6 SE180505f
SE2012204550 Sóldis Jan Pers 1625354 Emil Roth V5U 4,97 7 3,71 9 SE180505f
SE2006106265 Móri Hvidagården 1350569 Hanna Söderberg V5U 4,93 9 3,38 10 SE180505f
SE2010102023 Aron sörbogården 1568547 Junia Lind V5U 4,70 10 4,42 7 SE180505f
SE2008209102 Doppa Frötuna Gård 2248257 Ester Jansson V5U 4,67 11 SE180505f
SE2008109287 Drifandi Enviken 464009 Karolina Djerf V5U 4,43 12 4,42 7 SE180505f
SE2013105397 Freyfaxi Djusa 475949 Alice Aretorn V5U 4,33 13 SE180505f
SE2008211043 Faxadis Riksdagsmannagården 1688335 Lovisa Gröning V5U 4,27 14 SE180505f
SE2007108108 Svipur Ådalen 482382 Maja Nordfeldt V5U 4,23 15 SE180505f
SE2000100249 Vindfaxi Rälta 2371737 Alicia Blom V5U 4,23 15 SE180505f



SE2009210328 Joi Segerbäck 2042557 Wilma Laurila V5U 4,10 17 SE180505f
SE2000109369 Skinfaxi Stenholmen 741963 Malin Sass V5U 3,50 18 SE180505f
IS2008256055 Dúkka Gudrúnarstödum 724571 Clara Widberg- Wendel V5U 2,37 19 SE180505f


